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The DWC offers a 6-month no interest, no fee financing plan for all of our Certification Program students.
Minimum payments must be made each month for 6 months and first payment is due before registration

may begin.

Program

Listed Monthly Payment

Business Administration - Fundamental
Graphic Design — Fundamental

SEO & Social Media - Fundamental

Web Design & Development - Fundamental
Graphic and Web Design - Fundamental
Graphic Design — Advanced

Web Development - Advanced

Video Design - Fundamental

Late Fees:

$292.05
$171.75
$134.40
$402.15
$520.20
$289.80
$625.65
$358.20

30 days past due
31-60 days past due
61-90 days past due
91-120 days past due

121 days past due (with no follow-up payments made)

First payment due immediately upon registration

5% penalty charge (on remaining balance)
10% penalty charge

15% penalty charge

20% penalty charge

Bill will be sent to collections

No interest and no fees if paid on time. If payment is late, fees apply to remaining balance.

Subject to change according to latest posted prices. Some restrictions may apply.
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