

The DWC offers a 6-month no interest, no fee financing plan for all of our Certification Program students. Minimum payments must be made each month for 6 months and first payment is due before registration may begin.

Program	Listed Monthly Payment
	4202.05
Business Administration – Fundamental	\$292.05
Graphic Design – Fundamental	\$171.75
SEO & Social Media – Fundamental	\$134.40
Web Design & Development – Fundamental	\$402.15
Graphic and Web Design - Fundamental	\$520.20
Graphic Design – Advanced	\$289.80
Web Development – Advanced	\$625.65
Video Design - Fundamental	\$358.20
Late Fees:	
30 days past due	5% penalty charge (on remaining balance)
31-60 days past due	10% penalty charge
61-90 days past due	15% penalty charge
91-120 days past due	20% penalty charge
121 days past due (with no follow-up payments made)	Bill will be sent to collections

## First payment due immediately upon registration

No interest and no fees if paid on time. If payment is late, fees apply to remaining balance.

Subject to change according to latest posted prices. Some restrictions may apply.

Updated: 02/20/2015